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$285,000

1289 MARSEILLE DR # 150, MIAMI BEACH FL
33141

This newly remodeled, privately set, spacious top floor corner unit

facing the waterway, features a wonderful floor plan with heaps

of natural light. Currently set up as a 2 BD/ 2 BA + den, residence Fairway Dr E-ﬁ;,l@
features an open kitchen with SS appliances, Dade County pine &
wood flooring throughout, hurricane shutters, walk-in closets,

individual washer/ dryer [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: Marseilles Deco
Condo,Marseilles Deco Cond

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 990 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: Restrictions Or Possible Association Y/N: Yes

Restrictions

Association Fee: $422 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $2,742 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 days ago Original List Price: $285,000

MLS ID: A11686382

Building Details

Building Area Total: 990 sq ft StoriesTotal: 2
Parking Features: Other, On Street, No Rv/Boats Security Features: Complex Fenced
View: Other View Building Name: Marseilles Deco Condo

Entry Level: 1

Rooms

Room Bedroom Features: Other Room Living Room Features: Den/Library/Office

Amenities & Features
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View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: Other, Cooling Y/N: Yes
Barbeque

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Window Features: Hurricane Shutters, Awning

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Cooking Island,
Den/Library/Office
Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Wood
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